Legacy Schools

Special Call Meeting

Amended on May 13, 2022 at 7:41 AM CDT

Date and Time
Friday May 13, 2022 at 8:00 AM CDT

Location
3871 PINE LANE
BESSEMER, AL 35022

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Agenda Vote

Il. School Update

A. New Hires 2022 - 2023 Vote
B. 30AKS Vote

lll. Governance: Executive Director/Head of School Search

A. Executive Director/Head of School Search Vote

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Rugayyah
Abdullah

8:00 AM

Tm

Tm

8:02 AM

5m
5m

8:12 AM
60 m

9:12 AM

lofl



