Legacy Schools

Special Call Meeting

Amended on May 13, 2022 at 7:41 AM CDT

Date and Time

Friday May 13, 2022 at 8:00 AM CDT

Location

3871 PINE LANE BESSEMER, AL 35022

Agenda

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			8:00 AM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Agenda	Vote		1 m
II. School Update			8:02 AM
A. New Hires 2022 - 2023	Vote		5 m
B. 3OAKS	Vote		5 m
III. Governance: Executive Director/Head of School Search	1		8:12 AM
A. Executive Director/Head of School Search	Vote	Ruqayyah Abdullah	60 m
IV. Closing Items			9:12 AM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		